PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

21-A KASHMIR BLOCK, ALLAMA 1QBAL TOWN, LAHORE.

Phone: 042-99260209, 99260270,
99260271.

DATE SHEET Fax No: 042-37800255

FASHION DESIGNING
( Theory And Practical )

First Annual Examination , 2020

FASHION DESIGN ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS

12/11/2020 | Thursday 9:00 AM ADDM-WE WORK ETHICS

13/11/2020 Friday 9:00 AM FADDM-ENG FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH

14/11/2020 | Saturday 9:00 AM CAD COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN

16/11/2020 Monday 9:00 AM SEW SEWING

17/11/2020 | Tuesday 9:00 AM PM&C PATTERN MAKING & CUTTING

18/11/2020 | Wednesday | 9:00 AM D TEXTILE DESIGNING

19/11/2020 | Thursday 9:00 AM FD FASHION DRAWING

20/11/2020 Friday 9:00 AM CAD COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN (PRACTICAL)

21/11/2020 | Saturday 9:00 AM FD FASHION DRAWING (PRACTICAL)

23/11/2020 | Monday 9:00 AM PM&C PATTERN MAKING & CUTTING

(PRACTICAL)

24/11/2020 | Tuesday 9:00 AM SEW SEWING (PRACTICAL)

25/11/2020 | Wednesday | 9:00 AM TD TEXTILE DESIGNING (PRACTICAL)
(MUHAMM UNAWAR HUSSAIN) a
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